Description
Land

Jubilee Green

Recreation Ground held in trust as

community asset

Recreation Ground Car Park and

Barrier
Land Percy Bilton

Land Percy Bilton

Long Spinney

Office

Filing Cabinet

1 x Tambour Cupboard
Printer

Laptop

Remel Engraver
Laminator
Display Boards
Miscellaneous
Notice Board
Notice Board

Notice Board

Notice Board
Notice Board
Notice Board
Bus shelter

Bus shelter

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

2 x wooden gavel and block
Street Lights
Litter Bins (24)
Youth Shelter
War Memorial
Safety Surfacing
Play Equipment
Benches

Parish Flag
Beacon (metal)
Grit Bins

Cart

Village Pump

2 x laptops office & MVAS

Where Located

off Redwood Drive

Leighton Road
Leighton Road

Willow Way

Junction Littleworth and
Moorlands

Between Soulbury Road and
Leighton Road

Carnival Container
Village Hall

Clerks Office
Clerks Office
Clerks Office
Clerks Office
Village Hall

Outside village hall
Jubilee Green

Junction Littleworth and
Moorlands
Burcott

Recreation ground

Long Spinney x 2

Outside Charlotte Cottage
Opposite Village Hall
Outside Isha

Opposite Isha

Village Hall cupboard
Various

Various

Recreation ground
Churchyard

Jubilee Green

Jubilee Green

various

Village Hall cupboard
Recreation ground
Moorlands (2) Park Gate (1)
M Kelly

Church Street

PC office

WING PARISH COUNCIL - ASSET REGISTER

Value (£) How valued
15,000 PP
1CA

52,000 PP

5,000 EST
5,000 EST

1 CA (Leased at
peppercorn rent
from Bucks CC)

50 PP
200 PP
50 PP
200 PP
30 PP
100 PP
380 PP

500 PP
650 PP
500 PP

500 PP
650 PP
1,600 PP
1,000 EST
1,000 EST
1,000 EST
1,000 EST
100 EST
90,000 EST
2,400 EST
6,000 PP
29,705 INS
15,913 INS
53,000 PP
1,450 EST
100 EST
1,000 PP
800 PP
50 EST
5,000 EST
600 PP

£292,530

PP - Purchase Price; EST - Estimated Value; INS - Insurance Value; CA - Community Asset.

Disposal Date



