WING PARISH COUNCIL - ASSET REGISTER

Description	Where Located	Value (£)	How valued	Disposal Date
Land	((D	45.000		
Jubilee Green	off Redwood Drive	15,000		
Recreation Ground held in trust as community asset	Leighton Road	1	CA	
Recreation Ground Car Park and	Leighton Road	52,000	PP	
Barrier				
Land Percy Bilton	Willow Way	5,000		
Land Percy Bilton	Junction Littleworth and Moorlands	5,000	EST	
Long Spinney	Between Soulbury Road and	1	CA (Leased at	
- 0 - 1	Leighton Road		peppercorn rent	
			from Bucks CC)	
- 44				
Office	Complicat Combains			
Filing Cabinet	Carnival Container	200	PP	
1 x Tambour Cupboard	Village Hall Clerks Office			
Printer	Clerks Office	200	PP	
Laptop Remel Engraver	Clerks Office		PP	
Laminator	Clerks Office	100		
Display Boards	Village Hall	380		
Miscellaneous	vinage rian	300	11	
Notice Board	Outside village hall	500	pp	
Notice Board	Jubilee Green	650		
Notice Board	Junction Littleworth and	500		
	Moorlands			
Notice Board	Burcott	500	PP	
Notice Board	Recreation ground	650	PP	
Notice Board	Long Spinney x 2	1,600	PP	
Bus shelter	Outside Charlotte Cottage	1,000	EST	
Bus shelter	Opposite Village Hall	1,000		
Bus Shelter	Outside Isha	1,000		
Bus Shelter	Opposite Isha	1,000		
2 x wooden gavel and block	Village Hall cupboard		EST	
Street Lights	Various	90,000		
Litter Bins (24)	Various	2,400		
Youth Shelter	Recreation ground	6,000		
War Memorial Safety Surfacing	Churchyard	29,705		
Play Equipment	Jubilee Green Jubilee Green	15,913 53,000		
Benches	various	1,450		
Parish Flag	Village Hall cupboard		EST	
Beacon (metal)	Recreation ground	1,000		
Grit Bins	Moorlands (2) Park Gate (1)	800		
Cart	M Kelly		EST	
Village Pump	Church Street	5,000		
2 x laptops office & MVAS	PC office	600		
		£292,530	_	
			=	

PP - Purchase Price; EST - Estimated Value; INS - Insurance Value; CA - Community Asset.